THE DATASHEET OF
ADG528ABQ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ADG528A
CMOS Latched
4-/8-Channel Analog Multiplexers
FEATURES
44 V Supply Maximum Rating

(Q-18)
Dimensions shown in inches and (millimeters)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADG528AKN −40°C to +85°C 18-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N–18
ADG528AKNZ −40°C to +85°C 18-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N–18
ADG528AKP −40°C to +85°C 20-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier [PLCC] P–20
ADG528AKP-REEL −40°C to +85°C 20-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier [PLCC] P–20
ADG528AKPZ −40°C to +85°C 20-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier [PLCC] P-20
ADG528AKPZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 20-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier [PLCC] P-20
ADG528ATQ −55°C to +125°C 18-Lead Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [CERDIP] Q-18
ADG528ABCHIPS −55°C to +125°C DIE
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Data Sheet ADG528A
REVISION HISTORY
8/2017—Rev. B to Rev. C
Added ADG529A Obsolete Note .................................................... 1
Updated Outline Dimensions ........................................................ 11
Changes to Ordering Guide` ......................................................... 12
10/2004—Rev. A to Rev. B
Deleted 20-Lead LCC Package ......................................... Universal
Changes to Features .......................................................................... 5
Changes to Ordering Guide ............................................................. 6
SOIC added to DIP Pin Configuration .......................................... 5
©2004–2017 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
D03337-0-8/17(C)
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View ADG528ABQ on WIN SOURCE
Analog Devices Inc. Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management